
 
 

Atlantis Beach Baptist College 
Term Dates 2022 

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY STAFF AND STUDENTS 
Administration Office open from Monday 17 January 

 

Term 1  Term starts Term ends 
STAFF Monday 24 January Friday 8 April 
STUDENTS Monday 7 February Friday 8 April 
Public Holidays 
Australia Day – Wednesday 26 January (during term break) 
Labour Day – Monday 7 March 
Good Friday – Friday 15 April (during term break) 
Easter Monday – Monday 18 April (during term break) 

9 Week Term: 44 days x 5.41 hours = 238.04 hours Instruction Time 

 

Term 2  Term starts Term ends 
STAFF Tuesday 26 April Friday 1 July 

STUDENTS   Tuesday 26 April Friday 1 July 
Public Holidays 
ANZAC Day – Monday 25 April 
Western Australia Day – Monday 6 June 

10 Week Term: 48 days x 5.41 hours = 259.68 hours Instruction Time 

 

Term 3  Term starts Term ends 
STAFF Monday 18 July Friday 23 September 
STUDENTS Monday 18 July Friday 23 September 
Public Holidays 
Queen’s Birthday – Monday 26 September (during term break) 

10 Week Term: 50 days x 5.41 hours = 270.50 hours Instruction Time 

 
Term 4  Term starts Term ends 
STAFF Monday 10 October Wednesday 14 December 

STUDENTS Monday 10 October Wednesday 7 December 
9 Week Term: 43 days x 5.41 hours = 232.63 hours Instruction Time 

Total= 187 days and 1000.85 hours (3.05 hours excess) 
DOE Recommended Instruction Time for 2022 = 997.8 hours 

The office will be closed during the Christmas break as of Monday 19 December and will re-open Monday 16 January 2023 

 


